Terms & Conditions {5748 81

1.

A minimum order of HK$500 for free delivery services
BT HHEREESOTH I EA R EXERH

. Designated delivery location needs to be within 10 minutes

walking distance from the coffeehouse to ensure the quality of
food and beverages. Service charge may apply if the walking
distance is over 10 minutes

AHERAERMER » RREEDERS S 0085 TR 2 i
25, WNSATIERRIB 108 - 1§ EUCEER S BR T U 7

. Food items are subject to availability and will be confirmed by

coffeehouse manager upon receiving the order
RYRIBRTFHETE - £ ECIRIFHOE LR BLR THED

. Please place order 2 working days prior to the delivery date

WMETEERY) - FEFCXIE B HAT M 18 T 1E KRR RIS

. We accept payment by cash, credit card or Perfect Cup Card.

Credit card or Perfect Cup Card transactions must be processed
prior fo the delivery at the coffeehouse. An initial deposit
equivalent to a minimum 50% of the order has to be paid
upon order confirmation. The deposit is non-refundable and
non-transferable. Balance of the payment has fo be paid on

the day of the delivery.

FFEZRS - FAFfZ%Perfect Cup £EFHAR - REARFEAF
o Perfect CupRAFK - MERERIRFAIEI S EHIBAR - KE
BB TORITEZS0%RiES  ZEFTWIRER R HH, ;T8
ZERRBIEIEE B XA

6. Arefundable deposit of HK$100 is charged for each coffee pot
AT REGEE RS 100t 2 RIR RS

7. For pot coffee orders, the extra cost for one additional box of milk

and oaf milk is $20 and $38 respectively

ABERNEENBEEERTZRNTDRRED  S2FHKE

5$20 / ®EMHARIS

8. Order cancellation must be done at least one working day before

2pm prior to the delivery datfe. Rescheduled delivery must be

completed within one month of the initial delivery date or deposit.

Otherwise the pre-paid balance will be forfeited

HEBUHRKIEMRT - 5 EE B MA — AT ERMN T+ R REH
SIERHE - MFBBBCXERH  FTEBRFEEXERH—ERNIE

T BRFTE£HE NN B RERE

9. In case of typhoon signal no.8 or black rainstorm signail,
delivery may be delayed or cancelled

03B 8 AR IFH R BERME LS - BERB T AL ETERIUH

10. All listed items and prices are subject fo change without
prior notice

B#AR RN EAER, AR BIEH

11. Asthe delivery time may vary subject to circumstances, the
coffeehouse manager will contact you for confirmation upon
receiving your order.
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Find us on
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Please email catering@pacificcoffee.com for details.
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Delivery Order Form
0

§ Pciassics mumzi B G Ow
Flat White 4 7k $37___

(Hot only 2 it )

Caffe Latte A FIEIhMILE $36_ $40__ S44
Cappuccino EAFIEEIRmEE  $36_ $40_ $44
Americano E MLk §32_ $36__ $40 _
e

L D sienature i

Caffe Mocha sk 71 &£k $30_ $43___ $47___
Caramel Latte FE¥EEE D EE $30___ $43__ $47 ___
Hazelnut Latte #&-F#43mLE $39_ $43_ 847
Vanilla Latte 2208 S &5k $39___ $43___ $47___
Chocolate &FREH 1 $37___ $M___ 845
@ PLANT-BASED &4 Ml Bk

QOatly Caffe Mocha sk D#ZEqmmigE  $43___ $47___
Oatly Latte FRZEHMILE

Upgrade to Premium 18/25 Altura Coffee (Farm Direct)
FHR45E18/25 MIBE (BihEE)

Please check with our staff #&[@ 5 B2

VE

TEA COLLECTION #5223 ER

Premium Matcha Latte BHssRZEh $39_ $43_ $47_
English Tea Latte FR 3% $37___ SA1___ $45___
$25_ $29_ S30___

Gourmet Hot Tea ATt #h%E

* Breakfast B&% * Chamomile j¥H% * Earl Grey [HE
* Jasmine Green Fi4¢%% © Mint & ® Jasmine Pearl White FIBERESE
* Persian Rose Red Tea iiHFEBRATSE

Chinese Ancient Tea FIx H % $20
* Black Tea 1% * Pu'er Tea B4 (Hot only RtREZAER)

Hot only RHAESRER
approx. 10 cups
#1058

@ HOT BEVERAGE - POT E5:#A8R

Caffe Mocha sk 74430k $310___
Caffe Latte AR5k $280___
Hot Chocolate #skdr /1 $290
Today's Brew #1522 sAMfILE $210___
Gourmet Tea fiE5E $210___
- B'fast / Earl Grey / Lemon
FRESH JUICE

oy HRT

Mango &5+ $26___
Kiwi 2R+ $26_

Orange #&5t $26___

$61___
S40___ $44_ S48

71N\

ICY TREATS JRER o
Iced Oatly Caffe Mocha $43___
RO FI R E

Iced Oatly Latte $40___
R IR Wi

Iced Caramel Latte $39__
AR R 5 00

Iced Hazelnut Latte $39_
AR B 500

Iced Vanilla Latte $39_
R ZE IR 5 7 i g

Iced Chocolate §37___
RERKEN

Iced Caffe Latte $36___
R K F S 475 i g

Iced Cappuccino §36___
R K FI B R AR N g

Iced Americano §32__
RS T ngE

BAKERY & PASTRY
LiapNEES

$47___
S44___
$43___
§$43_
§$43_
S41___
$40___
$40___

$36___

Belgian Dark Chocolate & Walnut Brownie

LEFIRs B E W AR

Lemon & Poppy Seed Pound Cake
IR R HEER

Coffee Pound Cake

IO W 75 2R A

Mint Chocolate Pound Cake
SRR E NEBEER

Chocolate Croissant

SR ER

Matcha Ricotta Cheese Muffin
EZ LR
Banana Muffin
Orange Muffin
R
Chocolate Muffin
=

e NFRSE

Blueberry Muffin

BERH

Raisin Twist

RTEaE

Pretzel

i R P

Butter Croissant

4 BBk

Rum & Dried Fruit Cookie
MRIBF R &

Valrhona Double Chocolate Cookie
A Valrhona® &4k 3
Cinnamon Raisin Bagel
AERFILEE

Plain Bagel

RikttEa

Plain Cream Cheese
SEBRZ L

Grande Alto
X A

$51
S48
$47
$47
$47
$45___
S44___
S44

$40

$24_

s2_
$22_
s2

$22

$25_
$22
$22_
$22_
$22
$19
$18_
$18__
S16___
s16
$16_

$16___

$4__

ARTISAN SANDWICH
==ris

a

100% US Angus Beef Sliders
100% 3% B A& {4 Rk IRE

Parma Ham & Mozzarella Sundried Tomato Focaccia

EEABEHENZIRXETES

Beef Pastrami, Onion & Cheese Bagel
EEFRFRE TR E

Salmon & Cream Cheese Laugen
IXATRE THRE

Tuna, Mozzarella & Black Olives Ciabatta

EEABHBERNZ T ERMEANERE

Tomato & Mozzarella Ciabatta
EMBHRBRZ TRANKRG

Chicken Tandoori Panini Multi Grain
ENE BB ARFI=0A

Scrambled Egg with Brie Cheese & Ham Croissant

BERABRAEZ LA

Chicken Curry Madras & Mango Chutney Croissant

ENXIER A= REERE T AE

(N SALAD
§ i

Caesar Salad with Chicken
SRR D

Honey Mustard Potato Salad
with Soft-boiled Egg
BRTRBFORRALE

e

@, SAVORY 24

Beef Shepherd's Pie
BEEAF A

Slow Cooked Pulled Pork Pie
1872 F iR A HE

Black Pepper Chicken & Mushroom Pie

FBREE A E R

Four Cheese Quiche
MEZ +EH

Chicken, Semi-Dried Tomato & Cheese Quiche

HALEMZ TEH]

Sausage Roll
ERE

Great meetings start with Pacific Coffee!  202209v1

@ DESSERT & &

$62 Valrhona Dark Chocolate Hazelnut Cake $42
ZEEVarhonafsiR Bt Wi FER
562 Apple Walnut Cake 839
— BERZER
Medovic 8-Layer Honey Cake $38
$56 RSB B ERE
Peanut Butter White Chocolate Cake $36
BARENTEEEER
$52
$45
Please check with your nearest store for specials of the day
EZEARERRHETER FREBADE T RHEE
S44
$42
$36
$36
GRAND TOTAL %8 HK$
$45 ___ Contact Person
JEPN
Contact Number
45 .
s i 4% B
Delivery Address
3% 3 b 4k
Delivery Date
FIEHH
Delivery Time
M — g
Requests
2 mRmk
Pick up Delivery
$38 HEL KRR
For corporate account use only:
AR EREREERRF
$34
$34
$28 Received by Company Chop
KE A AREE




